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Boston University School of Public Health http://sph.bu.edu/ Office of the Dean Boston University Medical Campus715 Albany Street Talbot Building Boston, MA 02118 Robert Meenan MD  MPH  MBA rmeenan@bu.edu

Colorado School of Public Health: University of Colorado, Colorado State University and University of Northern Colorado http://publichealth.ucdenver.edu University of Colorado The Anschutz Medical Campus Bldg 500 C3000H 13001 E. 17th Place  Aurora, CO 80045 David C. Goff Jr. MD  PhD David.Goff@ucdenver.edu

Columbia University Mailman School of Public Health http://www.mailman.columbia.edu/ 722 West 168th Street  Fl 14 New York, NY 10032 Linda Fried MD  MPH lpfried@columbia.edu

CUNY School of Public Health at Hunter College http://www.cuny.edu/site/sph.html 2180 Third Ave New York, NY 10035 Neal Cohen MD ncoh@hunter.cuny.edu

Drexel University School of Public Health http://publichealth.drexel.edu The Bellet Building 1505 Race St., Mail Stop # 660 Philadelphia, PA 19102 John A. Rich MD  MPH jar82@drexel.edu

East Tennessee State University College of Public Health http://www.etsu.edu/cph/default.aspx Office of the Dean Box 70623 Johnson City, TN 37614-1709 Randy Wykoff MD  MPH  TM wykoff@etsu.edu

Emory University Rollins School of Public Health http://www.sph.emory.edu Grace Crum Rollins Building 1518 Clifton Road Atlanta, Georgia 30322 James Curran MD  MPH jcurran@emory.edu

Florida International University Robert Stempel College of Public Health and Social Work http://ssph.fiu.edu 11200 SW 8th Street, AHC2 390W2 Miami, FL 33199 Michele Ciccazzo PhD  RD ciccazzo@fiu.edu

George Washington University School of Public Health and Health Services http://www.gwumc.edu/sphhs Office of the Dean 2175 K Street, NW Washington, DC 20037 Lynn R. Goldman MD  MS  MPH goldmanl@gwu.edu

Georgia Southern University Jiann-Ping Hsu College of Public Health http://jphcoph.georgiasouthern.edu/ Georgia Southern University Cone Hall P.O. Box 8015 Statesboro, GA 30460-8015 R. Gregory Evans MPH  PhD rgevans@georgiasouthern.edu

Harvard School of Public Health http://www.hsph.harvard.edu/ Office of the Dean Kresge Building, Room 1005 677 Huntington Avenue Boston, Massachusetts 02115 Julio Frenk MD  PhD  MPH

Indiana University Richard M. Fairbanks School of Public Health http://pbhealth.iupui.edu/ 714 N. Senate Avenue EF 250 Indianapolis, IN 46202 Paul K. Halverson DrPH

Indiana University School of Public Health-Bloomington http://www.publichealth.indiana.edu/ 1025 E. 7th Street, Suite 111 Bloomington, IN 47405 Mohammad R. Torabi PhD torabi@indiana.edu

Johns Hopkins Bloomberg School of Public Health http://www.jhsph.edu/ 615 N. Wolfe Street, W1041 Baltimore, MD 21205 Michael J. Klag MD  MPH mklag@jhsph.edu

Kent State University College of Public Health http://www.kent.edu/publichealth Office of the Dean PO Box 5190 Kent, OH 44242 Sonia Alemagno PhD salemagn@kent.edu

Loma Linda University School of Public Health http://www.llu.edu/public-health Office of Admissions and Academic RecordsNichol Hall, Room 1705 Loma Linda, CA 92350 Tricia Penniecook MD  MPH

Louisiana State University Health Sciences Center School of Public Health http://publichealth.lsuhsc.edu/ 2020 Gravier Street, 3rd Floor New Orleans, LA 70112 Elizabeth Fontham DrPH efonth@lsuhsc.edu

National Institute of Public Health of Mexico (Instituto Nacional de Salud Pública) http://www.insp.mx/ Instituto Nacional de Salud Pública Avenida Universidad 655 Col Santa Maria AhuacatitianC.P. 62508 Cuernavaca, Mor.MX Mauricio Hernández Ávila MD  MPH  PhD mhernan@insp.mx

Ohio State University College of Public Health http://cph.osu.edu/ 1841 Neil Ave. 256 Cunz Hall Columbus, OH, 43210 Michael S. Bisesi PhD  REHS  CIH mbisesi@cph.osu.edu

Oregon State University College of Public Health and Human Sciences http://health.oregonstate.edu/ 123 Women's Building Corvallis, OR 97331-5109 Tammy Bray PhD

Rutgers School of Public Health http://sph.rutgers.edu/ Office of the Dean 683 Hoes Lane West, 2nd Floor P. O. Box 9 Piscataway, NJ 08854 George Rhoads MD  MPH  CPH

Saint Louis University College for Public Health and Social Justice http://publichealth.slu.edu Salus Center 3545 Lafayette Ave St. Louis, MO 63104 Edwin Trevathan MD  MPH etrevath@slu.edu

San Diego State University Graduate School of Public Health http://publichealth.sdsu.edu/ Hardy Tower 5500 Campanile Drive San Diego CA 92182-4162 Carleen H. Stoskopf ScD stoskopf@mail.sdsu.edu

SUNY Downstate Medical Center School of Public Health http://www.downstate.edu/publichealth/ Office of the Dean 450 Clarkson Avenue, Mail Stop Code 43 Brooklyn, New York 11203 Pascal J. Imperato MD  MPH&TM

Texas A&M Health Science Center School of Rural Public Health http://www.srph.tamhsc.edu 1266 TAMU College Station, Texas 77843-1266James N. Burdine DrPH jnburdine@srph.tamhsc.edu

Tulane University School of Public Health and Tropical Medicine http://www.sph.tulane.edu/ Department of Epidemiology 1440 Canal Street, Suite 2430 New Orleans, LA 70112 Pierre Buekens MD  PhD  MPH pbuekens@tulane.edu

UCLA Jonathan and Karin Fielding School of Public Health http://www.ph.ucla.edu/ Dean's Office 650 Charles E. Young Dr. S 16-035 Center for Health Sciences Los Angeles, CA 90095-177265 Jody Heymann MD  PhD jody.heymann@ph.ucla.edu

University at Albany SUNY School of Public Health http://www.albany.edu/sph/ Dean's Office East Campus 100 1 University Place Rensselaer NY 12144-3456 Philip C. Nasca PhD pnasca@albany.edu 

University at Buffalo SUNY School of Public Health and Health Professions http://sphhp.buffalo.edu/ 410 Kimball Tower Buffalo, NY 14214 Lynn Kozlowski PhD lk22@buffalo.edu

University of Alabama at Birmingham School of Public Health http://www.soph.uab.edu/ Dean's Office Ryals Public Health Building 130 1665 University Boulevard Birmingham, AL 35294-0022 Max Michael III MD

University of Alberta School of Public Health http://www.publichealth.ualberta.ca/ 3-387 Edmonton Clinic Health Academy11405 – 87 Ave Edmonton, AB T6G 1C9Canada Lory Laing PhD  MA lory.laing@ualberta.ca

University of Arizona Mel and Enid Zuckerman College of Public Health http://www.publichealth.arizona.edu/ Office of the Dean 1295 N. Martin P. O. Box 245163 Tucson, AZ 85724-5163 Iman A. Hakim MD  PhD  MPH ihakim@email.arizona.edu

University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences Fay W. Boozman College of Public Health http://www.uams.edu/coph/ Office of the Dean 4301 West Markham Little Rock, AR 72205 James M. Raczynski PhD  FAHA  FSBM jmr@uams.edu

University of California, Berkeley School of Public Health http://sph.berkeley.edu 50 University Hall, #7360 Berkeley, CA 94720-7360 Stephen Shortell PhD  MPH  MBA shortell@berkeley.edu

University of Florida College of Public Health and Health Professions http://www.phhp.ufl.edu/ P.O. Box 100185 1225 Center Drive Gainesville, FL 32611 Michael G. Perri PhD mperri@phhp.ufl.edu

University of Georgia College of Public Health http://www.publichealth.uga.edu 130 Paul D. Coverdell Center 500 DW Brooks Drive Athens, GA 30602-7396 Phillip L. Williams PhD pwilliam@uga.edu

University of Illinois at Chicago School of Public Health http://www.uic.edu/sph/index.shtml 1145 SPHPI 1603 W. Taylor St Chicago, IL 60612 Paul Brandt-Rauf DrPH  MD  ScD pwb1@uic.edu

University of Iowa College of Public Health http://www.public-health.uiowa.edu/ S160 CPHB 105 River Street Iowa City, IA 52242 Susan J. Curry PhD sue-curry@uiowa.edu

University of Kentucky College of Public Health http://www.mc.uky.edu/publichealth/ Dean's Office 111 Washington Avenue CPH 112B Lexington, KY 40536 Stephen W. Wyatt DMD  MPH swwyat2@uky.edu

University of Louisville School of Public Health and Information Sciences http://louisville.edu/sphis 485 E. Gray St Louisville, KY 40202 Craig Blakely PhD  MPH chblak01@louisville.edu

University of Maryland School of Public Health http://www.sph.umd.edu Dean's Office 2242 SPH Building #255 College Park, MD 20742 Jane E. Clark PhD jeclark@umd.edu

University of Massachusetts Amherst School of Public Health and Health Sciences http://www.umass.edu/sphhs/index.html 106 Arnold House 715 North Pleasant Street Amherst, MA 01003-9304 C. Marjorie Aelion PhD maelion@schoolph.umass.edu

University of Memphis School of Public Health http://www.memphis.edu/sph/ Robison Hall 236A Memphis, TN 38152 Lisa Klesges PhD lmklsges@memphis.edu

University of Michigan School of Public Health http://www.sph.umich.edu/ SPH Dean's Office 1822 SPH I Ann Arbor MI 48109-2029 Martin Philbert PhD philbert@umich.edu 

University of Minnesota School of Public Health http://www.sph.umn.edu/ MMC 197 Mayo 8197A 420 Delaware St SE Minneapolis, MN 55455 John R. Finnegan  Jr. PhD finne001@umn.edu

University of Nebraska Medical Center College of Public Health http://www.unmc.edu/publichealth/ 984355 Nebraska Medical Center Omaha, NE 68198-4355 Ayman El-Mohandes MBBCh  MD  MPH aelmohandes@unmc.edu

University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill Gillings School of Global Public Health http://www.sph.unc.edu/ Dean's Office 170 Rosenau Hall 135 Dauer Drive Campus Box 7400 Chapel Hill 27599-7400 Barbara K. Rimer DrPH brimer@unc.edu 

University of North Texas Health Science Center School of Public Health http://www.hsc.unt.edu/education/sph/ 3500 Camp Bowie Blvd Fort Worth, TX 76107 Richard S. Kurz PhD Richard.Kurz@unthsc.edu

University of Oklahoma College of Public Health http://www.coph.ouhsc.edu/coph/ Health Sciences Center 801 Northeast 13th Street, Room 139Post Office Box 26901 Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73126-0901Gary Raskob PhD Gary-Raskob@ouhsc.edu

University of Pittsburgh Graduate School of Public Health http://www.publichealth.pitt.edu 130 DeSoto Street A624 Crabtree Hall Pittsburgh, PA 15261 Donald Burke MD donburke@pitt.edu 

University of Puerto Rico Graduate School of Public Health http://www.rcm.upr.edu/PublicHealth/index.htmlMedical Sciences Campus P.O. Box 365067 San Juan, PR 00936-5067 José Cordero MD  MPH

University of South Carolina Arnold School of Public Health http://www.sph.sc.edu/ Public Health Research Center , 422 B921 Assembly St. Columbia, SC 29208 G. Thomas Chandler MSc  PhD tchandler@sc.edu

University of South Florida College of Public Health http://health.usf.edu/publichealth/index.htm13201 Bruce B. Downs Blvd. MDC 56 Tampa, Florida 33612-3805 Donna J. Petersen MHS  ScD dpeters@health.usf.edu

University of Texas School of Public Health http://www.sph.uth.tmc.edu/ 1200 Herman Pressler RAS W114A Houston, Tx 77030 Roberta Ness MD  MPH roberta.b.ness@uth.tmc.edu

University of Washington School of Public Health http://sph.washington.edu/ Office of the Dean Box 357230 Seattle, WA 98195-7230 Howard Frumkin MD  DrPH frumkin@uw.edu

West Virginia University School of Public Health http://publichealth.hsc.wvu.edu/pages/ Robert C. Byrd Health Sciences CenterP.O. Box 9190 Morgantown, WV 26506-9190 Jeffrey H. Coben MD jcoben@hsc.wvu.edu

Yale School of Public Health http://publichealth.yale.edu PO Box 208034 60 College Street New Haven, CT 06520-8034 Paul Cleary PhD


